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U-19 Championship
2020/21 19th round, Match #130

Friday, 20.03.2021, 11:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 2°C. Spectators: 50

«Desna» Chernihiv

2 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Kolomiiets Yehor
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
9 Pyskun Artem
11 Panko Vladyslav
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
6 Skachok Ihor
14 Zapeka Dmytro
3 Baklan Taras
15 Makarenko Serhii

Substitutes
23 Rudenok Andrii
4 Havrylenko Artur
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
20 Pysanka Vladyslav
8 Rutian Yevhenii

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
17 Boiko Danylo
21 Holovatskyi Daniil
3 Stelmashchuk Maksym (C)
4 Kononov Mykyta
27 Matiushenko Ivan
25 Lebediev Serhii
8 Volynets Danylo
77 Kobelchuk Maksym
7 Butich Yaroslav
11 Kopyl Serhii

Substitutes
71 Khoma Bohdan
24 Chalyi Bohdan
19 Hudov Hryhorii
22 Yaniuk Danylo
99 Svystun Kristian
9 Kravchenko Yaroslav
28 Mysliai Maksym
45 Faidor Artem

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Yakymenko Pavlo
4th Official:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 19th round, Match #130
Friday, 20.03.2021, 11:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 2°C. Spectators: 50

«Desna» Chernihiv 2 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
14' 7 Butich Yaroslav

11 Panko Vladyslav 23'

23' 27 Matiushenko Ivan

29' 77 Kobelchuk Maksym
9 Kravchenko Yaroslav

34' 21 Holovatskyi Daniil

34' 3 Stelmashchuk Maksym

46' 4 Kononov Mykyta
24 Chalyi Bohdan

46' 7 Butich Yaroslav
99 Svystun Kristian

50' 24 Chalyi Bohdan

3 Baklan Taras 52'

67' 8 Volynets Danylo
28 Mysliai Maksym

67' 11 Kopyl Serhii
22 Yaniuk Danylo

3 Baklan Taras
8 Rutian Yevhenii 71'

11 Panko Vladyslav
20 Pysanka Vladyslav 74'

9 Pyskun Artem
10 Fetisov Volodymyr 80'

18 Lytvynenko Bohdan 80'

83' 3 Stelmashchuk Maksym

85' 21 Holovatskyi Daniil
6 Skachok Ihor

19 Posmashnyi Nikita 88'

20 Pysanka Vladyslav 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


